Cost Share Survey Results

Where did you learn about the project?

Watershed N lett
Local SWCD a e.rs. © eV\{s € ?r/ Neighbor Other Landowner Other
Activity Media Article
13 5 6 5 11 3

Which of these is most influentia

| when deciding to particpate in a cost share?

Total
answered
43

(Project Administrator, FSA, & Friend)

Environmental 16 | Both [ 4 |
Financial 22
Which of these benefits was most appealing about a cost share program?
1 Not at all 6 extremel
appealing 2 3 4 5 appealing g
Reduced runoff 0 0 2 4 16 17
Increased organic
matter 2 2 2 10 9 9
Cost share incentives 0 0 1 1 15 23
Increased water
quality 1 0 2 5 13 15
Technical support 3 3 2 6 7 18
Helping the
environment 1 0 3 3 11 22
Increased yields 2 0 6 3 9 15
What was the most difficult part about particpating in the cost share program?
1 6 Not
Extremely difficult 2 3 4 5 at all difficult
Application process 0 3 5 4 9 18
Learning new
skills/methods 0 0 5 8 18 9
Waiting for
reimbursement 2 2 2 3 10 20
Practice instalation 0 2 5 2 19 10
Following
design/specs 1 1 7 4 11 16
Admin paperwork 0 0 7 8 12 11
How likely are you too...?
1 N I
likely o 2 3 4 5 ExtremSIy likely
Participate in cost-
share program again 1 0 1 0 6 35
Recommend the cost-
share program to
others 0 0 2 1 2 35
Continue to maintain
cost share practices 0 0 1 3 6 30
Implement new
practices without
funding 0 0 5 10 10 14
Request additional
tech assistance 0 0 5 4 13 18
Did you recommend the cost share program to others ?
Yes 35
No 7
How Manv Peoble?
1 2 3 4 5 6+
4 10 7 3 6 5
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Cost Share Survey Results

Where did you learn about the project?

Watershed Newslett Total
Local SWCD a e.rs. © EV\{S € ?r/ Neighbor Other Landowner Other ota
Activity Media Article answered
0

(Project Administrator, FSA, & Friend)

Which of these is most influential when deciding to particpate in a cost share?
Environmental | Both | | 0
Financial

Which of these benefits was most appealing about a cost share program?

1 Not at all 2 3 4 5 6 extremely
appealing appealing

Reduced runoff 0
Increased organic

matter 0

Cost share incentives 0
Increased water

quality 0

Technical support 0

Helping the
environment 0
Increased yields 0
What was the most difficult part about particpating in the cost share program?
1 6 Not
Extremely difficult 2 3 4 5 at all difficult
Application process 0
Learning new
skills/methods 0
Waiting for
reimbursement 0
Practice instalation 0
Following
design/specs 0
Admin paperwork 0

How likely are you too...?

1 Not at all 6
likely Extremely likely

Participate in cost-
share program again 0

Recommend the cost-
share program to
others 0

Continue to maintain
cost share practices

0
Implement new
practices without
funding 0
Request additional
tech assistance 0
Did you recommend the cost share program to others ?
Yes 0
No
How Manv Peoble?
1 2 3 4 5 6+




